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Description
Magnet USB charger is suitable for:

e Wizard XP-L Magnet USB
e Wizard Pro XHP50 Magnet USB

e Tiara
e Tiara
e Prime
e Prime
e Prime
e Prime

Cc1
c1
Cc1
c1
c2
c2

XP-L Magnet USB
Pro XP-L Magnet USB
XP-L Magnet USB
Pro XP-L Magnet USB
XP-L Magnet USB
Pro XHP35 Magnet USB

Brand country - Canada.

Not Rated Yet
Sales price 13,00 €

Salesprice with discount
Incl. VAT 21%: 2,26 €

Magnet USB charger is
universal charger for all
Armytek usb-flashlights
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